Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Routledge - (830193) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.85
2:43.73
2:45.37
2:46.48
2:46.63
2:50.08
2:51.41
2:52.10
2:52.45
2:52.56
2:55.15
2:55.67
2:57.74
3:00.54
3:03.81
3:08.15
3:09.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:08.15
2:51.41
2:52.10
2:43.73
2:45.37

2:46.48
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Date

23/04/16
22/04/17
25/03/17
04/03/17
08/10/16
15/11/15
24/09/17
16/07/17
11/02/17
18/01/15
15/02/15
11/01/15
20/09/15
21/09/14
04/10/14
19/06/22
12/04/14

Date

19/06/22
24/09/17
16/07/17
22/04/17
25/03/17
04/03/17

Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Development Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Billingham Autumn Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Durham City Aquatics Summer Gala 2022

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Summer Gala 2022
Billingham Autumn Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Derwentside Development Meet

Venue

Chester-le-Street
South Shields
Stanley

Stanley
Sunderland
Billingham
Billingham
Dunston
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Gateshead
Stanley

Durham

Durham
Gateshead
Freeman's Quay

South Shields

Venue

Freeman's Quay
Billingham
Dunston

South Shields
Stanley

Stanley
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Club Swam Under

ChesterLe S
Washington
Washington
Washington

Chester Le S

Washington
Washington

Washington

Durham City

Chester Le S

Club Swam Under

Durham City
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington

Level

Level

3
3
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2:52.45
2:46.63
2:40.85
2:50.08
2:57.74
2:55.15
2:52.56
2:55.67
3:03.81
3:00.54
3:09.25

Copyright 2024

333
369
411
347
304
318
333
315
275
290
252
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11/02/17
08/10/16
23/04/16
15/11/15
20/09/15
15/02/15
18/01/15
11/01/15
04/10/14
21/09/14
12/04/14

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Middlesbrough Washington

Sunderland ChesterLe S
Chester-le-Street ChesterLe S
Billingham

Durham

Gateshead

Stanley

Stanley

Gateshead

Durham

South Shields Chester Le S
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