Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Routledge - (830193) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.85	411	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:43.73	389	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Washington	3
2:45.37	378	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Washington	3
2:46.48	370	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Washington	3
2:46.63	369	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Chester Le S	2
2:50.08	347	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:51.41	339	Н	24/09/17	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Washington	3
2:52.10	335	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Washington	3
2:52.45	333	Н	11/02/17	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala	Middlesbrough	Washington	3
2:52.56	333	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
2:55.15	318	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:55.67	315	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:57.74	304	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:00.54	290	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham		3
3:03.81	275	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:08.15	256	Н	19/06/22	Durham City Aquatics Summer Gala 2022	Freeman's Quay	Durham City	4
3:09.25	252	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Chester Le S	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.15	256	Н	19/06/22	Durham City Aquatics Summer Gala 2022	Freeman's Quay	Durham City	4
2:51.41	339	Н	24/09/17	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Washington	3
2:52.10	335	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Washington	3
2:43.73	389	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Washington	3
2:45.37	378	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Washington	3
2:46.48 Copyright 2024	370 4	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	Washington Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:52.45	333	Н	11/02/17	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala	Middlesbrough	Washington	3
2:46.63	369	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Chester Le S	2
2:40.85	411	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:50.08	347	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:57.74	304	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:55.15	318	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:52.56	333	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
2:55.67	315	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:03.81	275	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:00.54	290	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham		3
3:09.25	252	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Chester Le S	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS